The\ / ictory Center

FOR AUTISM AND RELATED DISABILITIES

2025 - 2026 TUITION SCHEDULE

Evaluation

Enrollment

Primary (Ratio 1:1)

Primary (Ratio 2:1)

Primary (Ratio 3:1)

Secondary Academy (Ratio 1:1)
Secondary Academy (Ratio 2:1)
Secondary Academy (Ratio 3-5:1)
Secondary Vocational (Ratio 1:1)
Secondary Vocational (Ratio 2:1)
Secondary Vocational (Ratio 3:1)
Adult Program

Late Payment

Late Pickup - Every 1-15 min

LUNCH PROGRAM
Monthly Fee

UNIFORMS
Kids Polo Shirts
Kids Purple Field Trip T-Shirt
Adult Polo Shirts

*Tuition fees do not include deduction for Financial Assistance.

$300
$1,500
$65,000
$42,380
$41,600
$65,000
$42,380
$36,400
$65,000
$42,380
$41,600
$36,400
$100
$30

$110

$18
S14
$18



