

## 2025 - 2026 TUITION SCHEDULE

Evaluation	\$300
Enrollment	\$1,500
Primary (Ratio 1:1)	\$65 <i>,</i> 000
Primary (Ratio 2:1)	\$42 <i>,</i> 380
Primary (Ratio 3:1)	\$41,600
Secondary Academy (Ratio 1:1)	\$65 <i>,</i> 000
Secondary Academy (Ratio 2:1)	\$42 <i>,</i> 380
Secondary Academy (Ratio 3-5:1)	\$36,400
Secondary Vocational (Ratio 1:1)	\$65 <i>,</i> 000
Secondary Vocational (Ratio 2:1)	\$42 <i>,</i> 380
Secondary Vocational (Ratio 3:1)	\$41,600
Adult Program	\$36,400
Late Payment	\$100
Late Pickup - Every 1-15 min	\$30

## LUNCH PROGRAM

Monthly Fee		\$110
	UNIFORMS	
Kids Polo Shirts		\$18

Kids Purple Field Trip T-Shirt	\$14
Adult Polo Shirts	\$18

\*Tuition fees do not include deduction for Financial Assistance.